

Oil and Gas Division OIL & GAS DIVISION DEPT. OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,	
Charleston, W. Va.	DATE December 15, 1980
Surface Owner Carl A. Nepps	Company Consolidated Gas Supply Corp.
Address 605 3rd St., Marietta, Ohio 15750	Address 145 W. Main St., Clarksburg, WV
Mineral Owner Virginia A. Neops	- Time I was a second of the s
Address 180 Liberty St., Salem, WV 26126	Location (waters McKinney Run
Coal Owner Unknown	(Waster) Trust
Address	Wen 110. Sweet 110. Elevation 12111
Coal Operator None	County Lewis
Address	QuadrangleWest.on
THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE	
All provisions being in accordance with Chapter 22, of the W. Va. Code, the location is hereby approved for reconditioning. This permit shall expire if	INSPECTOR
operations have not commenced by 8-19-81	TO BE NOTIFIED Robert Bates
761	ADDRESS 109 Minnich St., Weston, WV 26452
Deputy Director Division	PHONE 269-3820
<i>U</i>	437 7040
GENTLEMEN:	
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill up	on the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fe
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or i	lease dated November 19. 1970 by Vincinia A
made to Consolidated Gas	Supply Corand recorded on the 12th day of January
1971 in Lewis County, Book	319 Page 60h
NEW WELLDRILL DEEPER	REDRILL X RECORDING RECORD REC
OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DR	ILLED BEFORE JUNE 5 1969
have been notified as of the above date.	neer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators
to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by	ereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days.
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mail	and has magnifered and a set of the set of t
same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the	
PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL	Very truly yours,
GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:	(Sign Name) Prod.
LIECT UTPOTATA CROTOGRAM	Well Operator
WEST VIRGINIA GEOLOGICAL AND ECONOMIC SURVEY	Consolidated Gas Supply Corp.
P. O. BOX 879	of
THE THE PARTY IN THE PARTY PAR	Operator 445 West Main Street
AC-304 - 292-6331	City or Town
	Clarksburg, West Virginia
	State

*SECTION 3...... If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting and the well operator authorized to proceed.

THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO	DRILL	DEEPENX	Recondition FRACTURESTMENATE
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If	Known)	PECONICIPAL	NT:
NAME Delta Drilli	ing Co.	NAME R. E	Bayne
ADDRESS Rt. L. Box]	132A, Indiana, Pa.	ADDRESSBrid	geport, Pa.
TELEPHONE		TELEPHONE 623-	8000
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPL		ROTARYX	_ CABLE TOOLS
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORM	MATION: Gantz		
TYPE OF WELL: OIL_	GAS(COMBSTORA	GE X DISPOSAL
	RECYCL	NG WATER F	LOOD OTHER
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM			
CASING AND TUBING SIZE	USED FOR	LIFTIN	CEMENT LIFE UP
0 14	DRILLING	Mil1	OR SACKS - CUBIC EL.
h/ 10	170		
- 5/8		_ 179	To surface
5 141	767	262	
	The second secon		To surface
72			
<u>/1</u>		1	
			Pert. Ton
ners			Perf. Bottom
			Perf. Fop
			Pert. Bottom
DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL			
SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED	1929, A PERMANENT CO	VAL PERMIT NUMBER AT PY OF THE PLAT AND	ND PERFORMANCE BOND. O THE ORIGINAL WELL RECOF
FRACTURE - STIMULATE:			
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORI	GINALLY DRILLED REVOR	P. HIND C. 1000 The	COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANO
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUME	4	JOHD.	
Required forms must be filed w four (24) hours in advance.	vithin ninety (90) days of co	mpletion for bond release.	Inspector to be notified twenty
	6 		
			and the second s
The following mains			
The following waiver must be reof.			
IVER: I the undersigned, Agent this lease have examined	for	Coal Company Owers	OF Onomics
	- Files on our mine map	s unis proposed well locati	ion ·
We the	Coal Company ha	ve an objections to - : :	
providing operator has com Code.	plied with all rules and regula	itions in Articles 4, 5, and 7	ell being drilled at this location 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virgini
			w
		Fo	or Coal Company
			(N. Firms) Tist

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE None Consolidated Gas Supply Corp. COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER. NAME OF WELL OPERATOR Main St., Clarksburg, WV ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS Unknown December 22 WELL AND LOCATION COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER Hackers Creek District Virginia A. Nepps Lewis LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER 180 Liberty St., Salem. WV CW-249 (4934) Well No.___ ADDRESS Virginia A. Nepps STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING Robert Bates, 109 Minnich St., Weston, WV AFFIDAVIT STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA. County of Harrison being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by Consolidated Gas Supply Corp. well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work was commenced on the 1st day of December ____, 19_80__, and that the well was plugged and filled in the following manner: SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED FORMATION SIZE & KIND CSG LEFT IN Cemented to surface from 2173-179.25 of 0 w/ 700 sacks cement COAL SEAMS DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT 10" Pipe 4' above ground level (NAME) (NAME) with well number and permit number welded on marker. (NAME) and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 13th day of December And further deponents saith not. Sworn to and subscribed before me this 9 = My commission expires: Notary Public. Permit No. 1.7-011-3005-P